
THE KITCHEN
6AM - 11:30AM Daily

PLEASE DIAL 5555 TO ORDER

EGGS & OMELETS
VIRGIN BREAKFAST

Three eggs any style*, choice of sausage, ham  
or bacon, breakfast potatoes, toast

COUNTRY ROAD OMELET
Three eggs, smoky ham, cheddar, onions,  
peppers, breakfast potatoes, toast

HEALTHY CHOICE OMELET
Egg whites, spinach, mushrooms with small side 
fruit cup, toast

WEST COAST OMELET
Three eggs, roasted peppers, caramelized  
onions, spinach, mushrooms, Swiss cheese, 
breakfast potatoes, toast

CHORIZO, CHORIZO OMELET
Three eggs, spicy Mexican chorizo, pickled  
jalapeño, caramelized onions, pepper jack cheese, 
pico de gallo, breakfast potatoes, toast

AVOCADO TOAST
Grilled sourdough, tomatoes, cucumbers, radish, 
charred red onion with two eggs any style*

HUEVOS RANCHERO
Three eggs any style* on crisp tostada, black bean 
pico de gallo and guac
add chorizo   5

BREAKFAST SKILLET
Hash browns, caramelized peppers and onions, 
breakfast sausage, maple ham, mushrooms and 
three eggs any style*

FROM THE PANTRY
YOGURT PARFAIT

Greek vanilla yogurt, house made granola,  
raspberry sauce, topped with fresh  
seasonal berries

FRESH FRUIT BOWL
Seasonal cut melons, mixed berries topped with 
fresh mint 

STEEL-CUT OATMEAL    $15.50
Slow cooked, garnished with dried fruit, almonds 
and brown sugar 

22.95
 

21.50
 

21.95

21.95
 

22.50
 

23.00

22.00

24.00

17.50
 
 

14.25

16.95

FROM THE GRIDDLE
“CLASSIC” FULL STACK PANCAKES 

3 grilled buttermilk pancakes topped with  
powdered sugar 

OH BERRY!!
3 grilled buttermilk pancakes with fresh  
strawberries & blueberries topped with berry  
compote & whipped cream

BANANA CHOCOLATE CHIP
3 grilled buttermilk pancakes, bananas, chocolate 
chips, chocolate sauce, whipped cream

FRENCH TOAST
Cinnamon egg brioche, grilled fresh & served  
with berry compote & whipped cream

BREAKFAST BURRITO
VIRGIN BREAKFAST BURRITO

Scrambled eggs, ham, bacon, potatoes, cheddar 
cheese. Served with side of ranchero sauce 

THE CALI
Scrambled eggs, grilled onions and peppers, black 
beans, potatoes, pepper jack cheese, pico de gallo, 
smashed avocado

20.95
 

21.50
 
 

21.50
 

20.95
 

21.50

20.95

COMMONS KITCHEN EXPRESS

COMMONS KITCHEN EXPRESS SERVICE CHARGE 4.5
21% GRATUITY INCLUDED 

 *THOROUGHLY COOKING FOOD OF ANIMAL  
ORIGIN, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO BEEF, 

EGGS, FISH, LAMB, MILK, POULTRY, OR SHELL STOCK 
REDUCES THE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. YOUNG 

CHILDREN, THE ELDERLY, AND INDIVIDUALS WITH 
CERTAIN HEALTH CONDITIONS MAY BE AT A HIGHER 

RISK IF THESE FOODS ARE CONSUMED RAW  
OR UNDERCOOKED. 

V -  VEGETARIAN  |       -  HEALTHIER OPTIONS



BEVERAGE
IBU= INTERNATIONAL BITTERNESS UNIT,  5 (LOW) TO 100+ (HIGH) 

ABV= ALCOHOL BY VOLUME

CRAFT

PURPLE HAZE LAGER 
4.2% ABV, 13 IBU,  
Abita Brewing Company, Covington, Louisiana

PILSNER
4.8% ABV, 30 IBU,  
Alaskan Brewing Company, Juneau, Alaska 

BREAKFAST STOUT 
8.3% ABV, 60 IBU,  
Founders Brewing Company,  
Grand Rapids, Michigan 

DISCO NINJA HAZY IPA 
7.0% ABV, 40 IBU,  
Revision Brewing Company, Sparks, Nevada  

ELECTRIC BLOND 
5.0% ABV, N/A IBU,  
Las Vegas Brewing Company, Las Vegas, Nevada

BIG BLUE VAN BLUEBERRY WHEAT
5.4% ABV, 11 IBU,  
College Street Brewing, Lake Havasu City, Arizona 

SPACE DUST IPA 
8.2% ABV, 73 IBU,  
Elysian Brewing, Seattle, Washington

10.00
 

10.00
 

10.00
 
 

10.00
 

10.00
 

10.00
 

10.00
 

IMPORT

HOEGAARDEN BELGIAN WHEAT
4.9%, 15 IBU,   
Hoegaarden Brewery, Hoegaarden, Belgium 

STELLA ARTOIS LAGER
5.0% ABV, 30 IBU,   
Stella Artois, St. Louis, Missouri 

HEINEKEN LAGER
5.0% ABV, 19 IBU,  
Heineken Brouwerijen B.V. Amsterdam, Holland

CORONA EXTRA LAGER
4.6% ABV, 22 IBU,  
Group Modelo, Mexico 

9.00
 

9.00
 

9.00
 

9.00

DOMESTIC

COORS LIGHT LAGER
4.2% ABV, 10 IBU,   
Coors Brewing Company, Golden Colorado

MICHELOB ULTRA LAGER
4.2% ABV, 10 IBU,  
Anheuser-Busch, St. Louis, Missouri

8.00
 

8.00
 

SELTZERS

BUD LIGHT BLACK CHERRY
5.0% ABV, 5 IBU,   
Anheuser-Busch, St. Louis, Missouri

SPECIALTY COCKTAIL

KITCHEN BLOOD MARY 
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Organic Bloody Mary Mix

WINE

CHARDONNAY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

10.00
 

17.00

12.00

12.00

REFRESHMENTS

MINERAL WATER
Fiji Water, San Pellegrino - Sparkling Water 

JUICE
orange, apple, grapefruit, tomato, cranberry
large   10

SODA
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Barq’s Root Beer,  
Mr. Pibb, Iced Tea 

MONSTER ENERGY
Regular or Zero Sugar

COFFEE & TEA

REGULAR OR DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE

LAVENDER LATTE 

MOCHA 

HOT TEA

10.50

6.50

4.95
 

10.50

4.50

6.50

6.50

4.50

6.50

8.50

8.95

7.50

4.90

PET PROTEIN BOWLS
6:00AM – 11:30AM DAILY  
PLEASE DIAL 5555 TO ORDER

POLLO-OVER
roasted chicken breast, diced potatoes

 
JURASSIC BARK

ground sirloin, diced potatoes, diced carrots


