# **COMMONS KITCHEN EXPRESS**



STEEL-CUT OATMEAL \$15.50 ♥

and brown sugar

Slow cooked, garnished with dried fruit, almonds

### THE KITCHEN

6AM - 11:30AM Daily PLEASE DIAL 5555 TO ORDER



EGGS & OMELETS		FROM THE GRIDDLE	
VIRGIN BREAKFAST  Three eggs any style*, choice of sausage, ham or bacon, breakfast potatoes, toast	22.95	"CLASSIC" FULL STACK PANCAKES  3 grilled buttermilk pancakes topped with powdered sugar	20.95
COUNTRY ROAD OMELET  Three eggs, smoky ham, cheddar, onions, peppers, breakfast potatoes, toast	21.50	OH BERRY!!  3 grilled buttermilk pancakes with fresh strawberries & blueberries topped with berry compote & whipped cream  BANANA CHOCOLATE CHIP  3 grilled buttermilk pancakes, bananas, chocolate chips, chocolate sauce, whipped cream	21.50
HEALTHY CHOICE OMELET ♥  Egg whites, spinach, mushrooms with small side fruit cup, toast	21.95		21.50
WEST COAST OMELET  Three eggs, roasted peppers, caramelized onions, spinach, mushrooms, Swiss cheese, breakfast potatoes, toast	21.95	FRENCH TOAST  Cinnamon egg brioche, grilled fresh & served with berry compote & whipped cream	20.95
CHORIZO, CHORIZO OMELET  Three eggs, spicy Mexican chorizo, pickled jalapeño, caramelized onions, pepper jack cheese, pico de gallo, breakfast potatoes, toast	22.50	BREAKFAST BURRITO  VIRGIN BREAKFAST BURRITO  Scrambled eggs, ham, bacon, potatoes, cheddar	21.50
AVOCADO TOAST  Grilled sourdough, tomatoes, cucumbers, radish, charred red onion with two eggs any style*	23.00	THE CALI Scrambled eggs, grilled onions and peppers, black	20.95
HUEVOS RANCHERO  Three eggs any style* on crisp tostada, black bean pico de gallo and guac add chorizo 5	22.00	beans, potatoes, pepper jack cheese, pico de gallo, smashed avocado	
BREAKFAST SKILLET  Hash browns, caramelized peppers and onions, breakfast sausage, maple ham, mushrooms and three eggs any style*	24.00	*THOROUGHLY COOKING FOOD OF ANIMAL ORIGIN, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO BEEF, EGGS, FISH, LAMB, MILK, POULTRY, OR SHELL STOCK REDUCES THE RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. YOUNG CHILDREN, THE ELDERLY, AND INDIVIDUALS WITH CERTAIN HEALTH CONDITIONS MAY BE AT A HIGHER RISK IF THESE FOODS ARE CONSUMED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. V - VEGETARIAN   ● - HEALTHIER OPTIONS	
FROM THE PANTRY			
YOGURT PARFAIT ♥  Greek vanilla yogurt, house made granola, raspberry sauce, topped with fresh seasonal berries	17.50		
FRESH FRUIT BOWL ♥  Seasonal cut melons, mixed berries topped with fresh mint	14.25	COMMONS KITCHEN EXPRESS SERVICE CHARG	E 4.5

16.95

21% GRATUITY INCLUDED



**CRAFT** 

## **BEVERAGE**



IBU= INTERNATIONAL BITTERNESS UNIT, 5 (LOW) TO 100+ (HIGH)

ABV= ALCOHOL BY VOLUME

**SELTZERS** 

PURPLE HAZE LAGER 4.2% ABV, 13 IBU, Abita Brewing Company, Covington, Louisiana	10.00	BUD LIGHT BLACK CHERRY 5.0% ABV, 5 IBU, Anheuser-Busch, St. Louis, Missouri	10.00
PILSNER 4.8% ABV, 30 IBU, Alaskan Brewing Company, Juneau, Alaska	10.00	SPECIALTY COCKTAIL  KITCHEN BLOOD MARY	17.00
BREAKFAST STOUT  8.3% ABV, 60 IBU, Founders Brewing Company,	10.00	Tito's Handmade Vodka, Organic Bloody Mary Mix  WINE	
Grand Rapids, Michigan  DISCO NINJA HAZY IPA  7.0% ABV, 40 IBU,	10.00	CHARDONNAY  CABERNET SAUVIGNON	12.00
Revision Brewing Company, Sparks, Nevada  ELECTRIC BLOND	10.00	REFRESHMENTS MINERAL WATER	10.50
5.0% ABV, N/A IBU, Las Vegas Brewing Company, Las Vegas, Nevada		Fiji Water, San Pellegrino - Sparkling Water	
BIG BLUE VAN BLUEBERRY WHEAT 5.4% ABV, 11 IBU, College Street Brewing, Lake Havasu City, Arizona	10.00	orange, apple, grapefruit, tomato, cranberry large 10	6.50
SPACE DUST IPA 8.2% ABV, 73 IBU,	10.00	SODA  Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Barq's Root Beer, Mr. Pibb, Iced Tea	4.95
Elysian Brewing, Seattle, Washington		MONSTER ENERGY Regular or Zero Sugar	10.50
IMPORT			
HOEGAARDEN BELGIAN WHEAT 4.9%, 15 IBU,	9.00	COFFEE & TEA  REGULAR OR DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	4.50
Hoegaarden Brewery, Hoegaarden, Belgium		REGULAR OR DEGALITEMATED COLLEC	4.50
STELLA ARTOIS LAGER	9.00	LATTE	6.50
5.0% ABV, 30 IBU,	0.00	CAPPUCCINO	6.50
Stella Artois, St. Louis, Missouri HEINEKEN LAGER	9.00	ESPRESSO	4.50
5.0% ABV, 19 IBU,	3.00	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	6.50
Heineken Brouwerijen B.V. Amsterdam, Holland		MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE	8.50
CORONA EXTRA LAGER	9.00	LAVENDER LATTE	8.95
4.6% ABV, 22 IBU, Group Modelo, Mexico		MOCHA	7.50
		HOT TEA	4.90
DOMESTIC			

COORS LIGHT LAGER 8.00

4.2% ABV, 10 IBU,

Coors Brewing Company, Golden Colorado

#### MICHELOB ULTRA LAGER

4.2% ABV, 10 IBU,

Anheuser-Busch, St. Louis, Missouri



## **PET PROTEIN BOWLS**

6:00AM - 11:30AM DAILY PLEASE DIAL 5555 TO ORDER

#### **POLLO-OVER**

8.00

roasted chicken breast, diced potatoes

#### JURASSIC BARK

ground sirloin, diced potatoes, diced carrots